
2022 Opelika Dixie Youth
OZONE

Home team is listed last and will occupy the FIRST BASE dugout.

Each team will have 5 minutes for pregame warmups. Visiting team will go first.

Postponed games will be made up, if possible.

Teams and Sponsors

2022 Opening Ceremonies will be Saturday March 26th at 11:45am.

Monday April 18 at 7:00pm
Field 6 Cubs vs Pirates Field 6 Athletics vs Cubs
Field 7 Reds vs Orioles Field 7 Orioles vs Pirates

Saturday March 26  at 12:30pm Thursday April 21 at 7:00pm
Field 6 Orioles vs Athletics Field 6 Cubs vs Reds
Field 7 Pirates vs Reds Field 7 Pirates vs Athletics

Tuesday March 29 at 7:00pm Monday April 25 at 7:00pm
Field 6 Athletics vs Reds Field 6 Reds vs Orioles
Field 7 Orioles vs Cubs Field 7 Cubs vs Pirates

Thursday March 31 at 7:00pm Thursday April 28 at 7:00pm
Field 6 Pirates vs Orioles Field 6 Pirates vs Reds
Field 7 Cubs vs Athletics Field 7 Orioles vs Athletics

Monday April 4 at 7:00pm Monday May 2 at 7:00pm
Field 6 Reds vs Cubs Field 6 Orioles vs Cubs
Field 7 Athletics vs Pirates Field 7 Athletics vs Reds

Thursday April 7 at 7:00pm Thursday May 5 at 7:00pm
Field 6 Orioles vs Reds Field 6 Pirates vs Orioles
Field 7 Pirates vs Cubs Field 7 Cubs vs Athletics

Monday April 11 at 7:00pm Monday May 9 at 7:00pm
Field 6 Athletics vs Orioles Field 6 Athletics vs Pirates
Field 7 Reds vs Pirates Field 7 Reds vs Cubs

Thursday April 14 at 7:00pm Postseason
Field 6 Reds vs Athletics Rainout games and/or a tournament

Field 7 Cubs vs Orioles

 Athletics: The Backyard Experience Cubs: SouthState Bank
 Reds: Scott Bridge Company Orioles: Victory Designs
 Pirates: Ferrovia Services

Saturday March 26  at 10:00am

will be played thru May 23rd
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